High Pressure Air Treatment
2 3
Reliability, Efficiency, Productivity
Utilizing eco-friendly and reliable designs to maximize high efficiency process of high-pressure
compressed air, while lowering failure rates and reducing overall operating costs.
High Pressure Refrigerated Dryer
Low Maintenance Air Treatment Products
Ingersoll Rand high pressure refrigerated dryer offers a supreme ease of installation, simply attaching the inlet and outlet

Dimensions (mm)
Air-cooled
Water-cooled
High Pressure Desiccant Dryer
5
Model
Capacity
Max Working
Pressure
Power
Air
Connections
(In/Out)
Dimensions (mm) Weight
m3/hr bar V/Ph/hz L W H kg
D42IHPD035 42 35 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 120
D66IHPD035 66 35 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1500 124
D126IHPD035 126 35 220/1/50 1/2" 800 500 1500 147
D198IHPD035 198 35 220/1/50 1/2" 860 550 1600 163
D282IHPD035 282 35 220/1/50 1/2" 860 550 1600 195
D312IHPD035 312 35 220/1/50 1" 860 550 1600 228
D408IHPD035 408 35 220/1/50 1" 1000 600 1700 260
D42IHPD055 42 55 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 120
D66IHPD055 66 55 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1500 123
D126IHPD055 126 55 220/1/50 1/2" 800 500 1500 148
D198IHPD055 198 55 220/1/50 1/2" 860 550 1600 172
D282IHPD055 282 55 220/1/50 1/2" 860 550 1600 204
D312IHPD055 312 55 220/1/50 1" 860 550 1600 230
D408IHPD055 408 55 220/1/50 1" 1000 600 1700 265
D42IHPD080 42 80 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 102
D66IHPD080 66 80 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 106
D126IHPD080 126 80 220/1/50 1/2" 800 500 1300 128
D198IHPD080 198 80 220/1/50 1/2" 800 500 1300 154
D282IHPD080 282 80 220/1/50 1/2" 800 500 1300 185
D42IHPD120 42 120 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 102
D66IHPD120 66 120 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 104
D126IHPD120 126 120 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 126
D198IHPD120 198 120 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 150
D42IHPD250 42 250 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 96
D66IHPD250 66 250 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 100
D126IHPD250 126 250 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 135
D42IHPD360 42 360 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 92
D66IHPD360 66 360 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1200 95
D126IHPD360 126 360 220/1/50 1/4" 800 500 1300 128
Notes:
1）Data refers to following conditions:ambient temperature 40℃, air inlet temperature 45℃.
4
Air-cooled